
A B O U T  M E

My driving passion is cultivating creative spaces in which the artistic process can thrive through
management and organization. Gravitating towards new works, devised pieces, and educational
processes. I want to interact with revolutionary ideas that question norms and push boundaries.

M O R G A N  H A L LM O R G A N  H A L L   
•  S t a g e  M a n a g e r  •

(434) 760-5012 • morganehall98@gmail.com • www.plansbymorgan.com

E D U C A T I O N  

2017 - 2022 • James Madison University
B.A. Theater - Concentration in Design & Technology with
coursework in Business and Nonprofit Studies

S K I L L S

Fabrication: Prosthetics, Mask Making, Wig Ventilation, Dental Applications, Molding & Casting • Costuming:
Measurements, Sewing, Construction, Pattern Reading, Rendering (Photoshop + Hand) • Lighting: Hanging,
Circuiting, Focusing & Basic Repairs • Software: AutoCad, Canva, Lightroom, Slack, Adobe Spark, Adobe After
Effects, Procreate, Typeform, Propared, Virtual Call Board, Zoom, Wix, Typeform, Wunderlist & Major Social
Media Applications • Proficiencies: Microsoft Office Suite & Google Suite, iOS & Windows Interfaces, Excellent
Written & Verbal Communication Skills, Customer Service, Data Entry, Organization & Management, Basic
Spanish, Large Vehicle Operation, & Power Tool Operation 

2013 - 2017 • Monticello High School 
Honors Diploma - Health and Medical Sciences
Academy 

L I C E N C E S  &  C E R T I F I C A T I O N S

BLS Emergency Medical Technician Certification, Lifeguard Instructor (LGI) Certification, Lifeguard
Certification, Certified Pool and Spa Operator, OSHA 10 Certification • Valid Driver License, Valid U.S.
Passport, Vaccinated Against COVID-19, HPV, MemB, and Hib 

E X P E R I A N C E

P R O D U C T I O N  -  S T A G E  M A N A G E M E N T  

A Christmas Story
Shrek: JR
101 Dalmatians: KIDS
Joseph and the.. Dreamcoat
Unboxing*^
Plays for Today: March Madness^*
Women Who Hate Their Jobs^*
I Name You^*
A Dish Best Served Cold^*
2021, A Sea Odyssey^*
Pride is Her Prejudice^*
No Serious Stuff^*
Walls^
Everybody

Stage Manager
Stage Manager
Stage Manager
Stage Manager
Stage & Prod. Manager
Festival Stage Manager
Stage Manager
Stage Manager
Stage Manager
Stage Manager
Stage Manager
Stage Manager
Stage Manager
Ast. Stage Manager

The Wayne Theater
Studio Wayne
Studio Wayne
The Wayne at Wintergreen
Cincinnati Film festival 
One Egg, No Batter
One Egg, No Batter
One Egg, No Batter
Plays for Today - Festival
Plays for Today - Festival 
One Egg, No Batter
Masked Collective
JMU Main Stage Production
JMU Main Stage Production

Lesley Larsen
Lesley Larsen
Studio Wayne
Lesley Larsen
Caren Joenk
Emma Boles 
Neka Knowles 
Skylar Colvin
Chloe Cattin
Michael McNamara
Skylar Colvin
Emmie D’Amico
Ingrid DeSantis
Dennis Beck

2022
2022
2022
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2021
2020
2020

*Indicates Virtual Performance |  ^ Indicates New Work  



Twelfth Night
Wizard of Oz: JR
Alice in Wonderland: JR
Aristocats: KIDS
Sotoba Komachi
The Moors
Peter Pan: JR
Midsummer Night's Dream
The Tempest
Death and The Maiden
Blood Run^
Peter and The Starcatcher
Seussical
Nice Work If You Can Get It 

Prod. Stage Manager
Prod. Stage Manager
Prod. Stage Manager
Prod. Stage Manager
Ast. Stage Manager
Ast. Stage Manager
Prod. Stage Manager
Prod. Stage Manager
Prod. Stage Manager
Stage Manager
Co Stage Manager
Ast. Stage Manager
Stage Manager
Ast. Stage Manager

Summer @ Live Arts
Summer @ Live Arts
Summer @ Live Arts
Summer @ Live Arts
JMU Main Stage Production
JMU Studio Theater 
Summer @ Live Arts
Summer @ Live Arts
Summer @ Live Arts
JMU Studio Theater 
JMU Studio Theater 
Live Arts' Gibson Theater
Summer @ Live Arts
Live Arts' Gibson Theater

Mathew Reynolds
Miller Susen
Adrienne Oliver
Natalee McReynolds
Michele Minnick 
Kyla Mclaughlin
Marija Long
Nathan Whitmer
Emelie Thompson
Diego Salinas
Sydney Their
Bree Luck
Marija Long
Mike Long

2019
2019
2019
2019
2019
2018
2018
2018
2018
2018
2017
2017
2017
2017

*Indicates Virtual Performance |  ^ Indicates New Work  P R O D U C T I O N  -  S T A G E  M A N A G E M E N T  

P R O D U C T I O N  M A N A G E M E N T  

Jungle Book: KIDS
Shakespeare's Complete Works
Much Ado About Nothing

Production Manager
Production Manager
Production Manager 

Summer @ Live Arts
Summer @ Live Arts
Summer @ Live Arts

Leighton Bryant
Nathan Whitmer
Emelie Thompson

2018
2018
2018

P R O P E R T I E S  H E A D

Rent
Columbinus
Aristocats
Alice in Wonderland

Properties Head
Properties Head
Properties Head
Properties Head

Live Arts Gibson Theater
JMU Studio Theater
Summer @ Live Arts
Summer @ Live Arts

Ti Ames 
Dustyn Bain
Natalee McReynolds
Adrienne Oliver

2019
2019
2019
2019

E L E C T R I C A L

Once
Godspell
Vinegar Tom

 Electrician 
Head Electrician 
Head Electrician 

JMU Main Stage Production
JMU Main Stage Production
JMU Main Stage Production

Steven Spera
Catherine Holcomb
Gretta Daughtrey

2022
2021
2019

Direct Supervisor 

M I S C  A R T S  E X P E R I E N C E

JMU USITT
Summer @ Live Arts
JMU STAD e-Shop
Madison Art Collective
The Other Shore
American Idiot

Chapter President
Production Strategist 
Electrician
Lisanby Student Curator
Sound Board Op.
Light Board Op. 

James Madison University
Production Camps
James Madison University
James Madison University
JMU Studio Theater
JMU Studio Theater

Richard Finkelstein
Miller Susen
Steven Spera
Wren River Stevens
Taylor Herndon
Nancy Anderson

2021
2019
2022
2020
2019
2018

References Available Upon Request 


