

• Stage Manager •

(434) 760-5012 • morganehall98@gmail.com • www.plansbymorgan.com

ABOUT ME

My driving passion is **cultivating creative spaces** in which the artistic process can thrive through management and organization. Gravitating towards new works, devised pieces, and educational processes. I want to interact with revolutionary ideas that question norms and push boundaries.

EDUCATION

2017 - 2022 • James Madison University B.A. Theater - Concentration in Design & Technology with coursework in Business and Nonprofit Studies 2013 - 2017 • Monticello High School Honors Diploma - Health and Medical Sciences Academy

SKILLS

Fabrication: Prosthetics, Mask Making, Wig Ventilation, Dental Applications, Molding & Casting • **Costuming**: Measurements, Sewing, Construction, Pattern Reading, Rendering (Photoshop + Hand) • **Lighting**: Hanging, Circuiting, Focusing & Basic Repairs • **Software**: AutoCad, Canva, Lightroom, Slack, Adobe Spark, Adobe After Effects, Procreate, Typeform, Propared, Virtual Call Board, Zoom, Wix, Typeform, Wunderlist & Major Social Media Applications • **Proficiencies**: Microsoft Office Suite & Google Suite, iOS & Windows Interfaces, Excellent Written & Verbal Communication Skills, Customer Service, Data Entry, Organization & Management, Basic Spanish, Large Vehicle Operation, & Power Tool Operation

LICENCES & CERTIFICATIONS

BLS Emergency Medical Technician Certification, Lifeguard Instructor (LGI) Certification, Lifeguard Certification, Certified Pool and Spa Operator, OSHA 10 Certification • Valid Driver License, Valid U.S. Passport, Vaccinated Against COVID-19, HPV, MemB, and Hib

EXPERIANCE

PRODUCTION - STAGE MANAGEMENT

*Indicates Virtual Performance | ^ Indicates New Work

			•	
A Christmas Story	Stage Manager	The Wayne Theater	Lesley Larsen	2022
Shrek: JR	Stage Manager	Studio Wayne	Lesley Larsen	2022
101 Dalmatians: KIDS	Stage Manager	Studio Wayne	Studio Wayne	2022
Joseph and the Dreamcoat	Stage Manager	The Wayne at Wintergreen	Lesley Larsen	2021
Unboxing*^	Stage & Prod. Manager	Cincinnati Film festival	Caren Joenk	2021
Plays for Today: March Madness^*	Festival Stage Manager	One For No Pattor	Emma Boles	2021
Women Who Hate Their Jobs^*	Stage Manager	One Egg, No Batter	Neka Knowles	2021
I Name You^*	0 0	One Egg, No Batter	Skylar Colvin	2021
A Dish Best Served Cold^*	Stage Manager	Plays for Today - Festival	Chloe Cattin	2021
2021, A Sea Odyssey^*	Stage Manager	Plays for Today - Festival	Michael McNamara	2021
Pride is Her Prejudice^*	Stage Manager	One Egg, No Batter	Skylar Colvin	2021
No Serious Stuff^*	Stage Manager	Masked Collective	Emmie D'Amico	2021
Walls^	Stage Manager	JMU Main Stage Production	Ingrid DeSantis	2020
Everybody	Stage Manager	JMU Main Stage Production	Dennis Beck	2020
	Ast. Stage Manager	-		

PRODUCTION - STAGE MANAGEMENT

*Indicates Virtual Performance | ^ Indicates New Work

		Aindicates virtua	I Performance A Indicates N	ew work				
Twelfth Night Wizard of Oz: JR Alice in Wonderland: JR Aristocats: KIDS Sotoba Komachi The Moors Peter Pan: JR Midsummer Night's Dream The Tempest Death and The Maiden Blood Run^ Peter and The Starcatcher Seussical Nice Work If You Can Get It	Prod. Stage Manager Prod. Stage Manager Prod. Stage Manager Prod. Stage Manager Ast. Stage Manager Ast. Stage Manager Prod. Stage Manager Prod. Stage Manager Stage Manager Co Stage Manager Ast. Stage Manager Stage Manager Ast. Stage Manager	Summer @ Live Arts Summer @ Live Arts Summer @ Live Arts Summer @ Live Arts JMU Main Stage Production JMU Studio Theater Summer @ Live Arts Summer @ Live Arts JMU Studio Theater JMU Studio Theater Live Arts' Gibson Theater Summer @ Live Arts Live Arts' Gibson Theater	Mathew Reynolds Miller Susen Adrienne Oliver Natalee McReynolds	2019 2019 2019				
PRODUCTION MANAGEMENT								
Jungle Book: KIDS Shakespeare's Complete Works Much Ado About Nothing	Production Manager ⁵ Production Manager Production Manager	Summer @ Live Arts Summer @ Live Arts Summer @ Live Arts	Leighton Bryant Nathan Whitmer Emelie Thompson	2018 2018 2018				
PROPERTIES HEAD								
Rent Columbinus Aristocats Alice in Wonderland	Properties Head Properties Head Properties Head Properties Head	Live Arts Gibson Theater JMU Studio Theater Summer @ Live Arts Summer @ Live Arts	Ti Ames Dustyn Bain Natalee McReynolds Adrienne Oliver	2019 2019 2019 2019				
ELECTRICAL			<u>Direct Supervisor</u>					
Once Godspell Vinegar Tom	Electrician Head Electrician Head Electrician	JMU Main Stage Production JMU Main Stage Production JMU Main Stage Production	Steven Spera Catherine Holcomb	2022 2021 2019				
MISC ARTS EXPERIENCE								
JMU USITT Summer @ Live Arts JMU STAD e-Shop Madison Art Collective The Other Shore American Idiot	Chapter President Production Strategist Electrician Lisanby Student Curator Sound Board Op. Light Board Op.	JMU Studio Theater	Miller Susen Steven Spera	2021 2019 2022 2020 2019 2018				

References Available Upon Request